
CASEM Sport Medicine Annual Symposium 2023

9-11 March 2023- Fairmont Banff Springs, Banff, AB

Registration Page 

CASEM / ACMSE Member 

Non Member

CASEM Retired Member 

PhD/MSc

Allied Health (physio, nurse etc.)

Resident/Fellow

Non Member Resident/Fellow 

CASEM Medical Student

Non CASEM Medical Student 

Daily Rate - circle date (Thursday - Friday)

Please send this completed form to cpd@casem-acmse.org

SOCIAL TICKETS

Friday Evening Gala Dinner and Dance  $100.00 :  No of Pers. _____

PLEASE PRINT

Date:   MM_____           DD_____              YYYY__________              

Last Name: ______________________________   First Name: ______________________________

Address: ______________________________________________________________________________  Phone: ____________________________________

City: ________________________________________ Province: _______________________________  Postal Code: ______________________________

Email: (primary method of communication) ______________________________________________________________________________________

METHOD OF PAYMENT

Cheque # ____________________ VISA__________ M/C __________    

Credit Card No : __________________________________________________________________________________________

Expiry Date:  Month__________ /  Year__________ CVC:__________

Signature: _______________________________________________________

CANCELLATION POLICY
A $100.00 CDN cancellation fee will apply to all reimbursements issued prior to March 1st, 2020.  After this date NO refunds will
be issued.

Photo Permission (Completion of this registration form assumes agreement of the following unless notified otherwise). I  hereby assign all rights to the still
photography/video and/or sound recording made of me this day by the Canadian Academy of Sport and Exercise Medicine, and I hereby authorize the
reproduction, sale, rental, loan, copyright, exhibition, broadcast and distribution of said material without limitation. Rights released include worldwide in
perpetuity of material in any format.

$ 795.00 * 

$ 995.00 *

$ 400.00 *

$ 550.00 *

$ 875.00 *

$ 500.00 *

$ 550.00 *

$ 295.00 * 

$ 350.00 *

$ 350.00 *

TOTAL AMOUNT PAYABLE  __________________$

Please circle attendance type:

$ 895.00 * 

$ 1, 095.00 *

$ 450.00 *

$ 650.00 *

$ 975.00 *

$ 600.00 *

$ 650.00 *

$ 350.00 * 

$ 450.00 *

$ 400.00 *

Early Bird Rate
Until December 31st 2022

Thursday Shuttles
On Thursday, delegates have a free time period between 10.45am to 4.30pm – we are looking at feasibility of arranging shuttles to
sites around Banff if there is sufficient interest. Please indicate the most preferred activity and location which you would like to
participate in (if any)

Banff Sunshine Village (Downhill Skiing)
Lake Louise Ski Resort (Downhill Skiing)
Mt Norquay Ski Resort (Downhill Skiing)

Nordic Ski Centre (classic\skate skiing and fat biking)
Banff Curling Club

mailto:cpd@casem-acmse.org

	Friday Evening Gala Dinner and Dance 10000  No of Pers: 
	Date MM: 
	DD: 
	YYYY: 
	Last Name: 
	First Name: 
	Address: 
	Phone: 
	City: 
	Province: 
	Postal Code: 
	Email primary method of communication: 
	Cheque: 
	TOTAL AMOUNT PAYABLE: 
	Credit Card No: 
	Expiry Date Month: 
	Year: 
	CVC: 
	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Group4: Choice1
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off


