

Registration Page

CASEM Sport Medicine Annual Symposium 2023



9-11 March 2023- Fairmont Banff Springs, Banff, AB

Please send this completed form to cpd@casem-acmse.org

Early Bird Rate

Please circle attendance type:	Until December 31st 2022	
CASEM / ACMSE Member	\$ 795.00 *	\$ 895.00 *
Non Member	\$ 995.00 *	\$ 1,095.00 *
CASEM Retired Member	\$ 400.00 *	\$ 450.00 *
PhD/MSc	\$ 550.00 *	\$ 650.00 *
Allied Health (physio, nurse etc.)	\$ 875.00 *	\$ 975.00 *
Resident/Fellow	\$ 500.00 *	\$ 600.00 *
Non Member Resident/Fellow	\$ 550.00 *	\$ 650.00 *
CASEM Medical Student	\$ 295.00 *	\$ 350.00 *
Non CASEM Medical Student	\$ 350.00 *	\$ 450.00 *
Daily Rate - circle date (Thursday - Friday)	\$ 350.00 *	\$ 400.00 *
SOCIAL TICKETS		
Friday Evening Gala Dinner and Dance \$100).00 : No of Pers	
🗌 Lake Louise Ski Re		entre (classic\skate skiing and fat biking)
Date: MM DD YYYY		
Last Name: First	t Name:	
Address:	Phone	e:
City: Pr	ovince: Posta	l Code:
Email: (primary method of communication) _		
METHOD OF PAYMENT		
Cheque # VISA N	M/C TOTAL AMOUNT	PAYABLE\$
Credit Card No :		
Expiry Date: Month/ Year		
Signature:		

CANCELLATION POLICY

A \$100.00 CDN cancellation fee will apply to all reimbursements issued prior to March 1st, 2020. After this date NO refunds will be issued.

Photo Permission (Completion of this registration form assumes agreement of the following unless notified otherwise). I hereby assign all rights to the still photography/video and/or sound recording made of me this day by the Canadian Academy of Sport and Exercise Medicine, and I hereby authorize the reproduction, sale, rental, loan, copyright, exhibition, broadcast and distribution of said material without limitation. Rights released include worldwide in perpetuity of material in any format.